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•••• ; .. ;~~.,;.;;~,;,;.;;.~i~~•MimH .. MI------------------~._ • ._ 
... ..... Dirllelr-···· ....... ,................. '\ 

r...-um, AlriM 11111 

Ma, Blanca S, Bayo 
Director, Recorda and Reporting 
Florida Public Service Conwnlulon 
2640 Shum8rd 08k Boule\tlld 
Betty Ealey Conference Center, Rm. 110 
Tell8huaee, Florida 32381-0850 

Dear Ma. S.yo: 

t!:~~v~~~u:2&£ffcl.f.z:f. 
EncloMd pie•• find the origlnlllnd five oopl11 of our requeet for waiver of Rule 
26-4.078(8), F.A.C. whloh we elk tt.t you file In the above C8Ptioned metter. 

We requelt th8t the ~ t1l1phonee louted 8t the edd,.... below be exempted from 
the proviaiona of Rule 21-4.078(8), Florlde Admlnlltretlve Code, which requiru 

that ell pay telephone lt8llonl mwt .-ow Incoming 011111 to be received •with the 
exception of ~ located 8t peMI lnetitutiona, hoepftela and aohoola and at 
locatlona apeclflcally exempted by tha CommluJon. • The location and numbera of 

the public telaphonea .. • folowa: 
. 

1 120 NW 45th Avenue 
Gainuville, Florida 

(362) 378-9302 

DOCUMENT NUMBER -DATE 

CO IIJ71b1R26; 
,IC·R£CORDS/REPOitTINQ 
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• • 
The Police Department haa requeated that we •ubmit thia requeat for a waiver of 

the rule tMtc.uu of the uu of the pay telephone• at thi• location for allegedly illegal 

activitle•. They believe the waiver will restrict the usefulne•• of the pay telephone• 
for these individuala. Thl• location doea not fit within the delineated exceptions to 

the rule and therefore thia requnt for waiver I• appropriate. 

The location provider for the location identified above ha• either joined In or agreed 

to this request for waiver which Ia attached. 

The Commlulon hM prevloualy grented a waiver of thla Rule In Order No. 23762, 

iuued November 1 &, 1810, epproving SoutMrn Bell' a petition for waiver of the 

rule for pay telephonea located at three laundromat• owned by Mr. Patrick Collins in 

Miami, Florida. The owner h8d requeated blocking of Incoming call• to re•trict the 

usefulneu of the public phone for drug dealera and proltitutn. 

Please advise by Order If our requnt for the waiver ha• been accepted. 

Sincerely, 

Enclosure• 

tn~~~Relot 



~~ " ~7~ q~o~ 
PAVTB.EPHONE...-tQ«"T •m•depne!pw ~c-.. ~-~ -~ -~ 

PHVIICALLOCAnaNOFMVTIU'PICNIMDIIIIJ uao NW '16 .. f:\) 

c AVJ r:~ '11\..\..Ji' tL· 

Todleercr'.riiii~M:t~w~ry .. n 21 c' ~ .....,... ... ~ lncam?l-ca 011111 1M .-ylllephonllllled above, I ,.qu~~~ 

that I be granled an ...... from lhe.......,.. lhlllnoamll-ca Gill bl-.clt:Md 11 U. .-y l8lephone location (R&H 25-

24.515(8) or 25-4.cmstl), F.A.C., • .....,.. , J. 1..-10pnllllfdl_... .-. ._.lnillroiiJC 11 no chlrgt 10 U. end-

UMrlftdiO prorllll..,cllplly • ..-. .... ..., ............................... - : ,noorM .. ... 

bloclcad .. -- ,_ .............. 

NAME OF MY TB.EPttONE COI.WW:. _____ ...._ ____ __.Ie-.-l;::;;JS.=-ou;.;;;:;tla=....;;; .. --.le-.c;;.;c~-.•;..;;1;.;.c.;;.at;;.;1~oa-... ;;.o•:;......;;;';;;;.ec;;;..;.;....._ 

u ... ..,.. ............. 
2 .. Ploor. 75 ........ Dr1•• 

~~--------------------------~----'-------------8c•IIOOd. AI. 35209 

I, the ...... CMIW clthiMM ......._. PIVII'Ip.'lal•loclaan. dlclnlhll to lhlblll d my kncwllldge 

and Wllf, cr'.rilll ~II 11111 c'1•1 • ..,.lftd 41CRIII c' ~ ,...,.._ Clll being Mel \ltd 11 the .-y .....,. .. nurnt.« 

and location ,.,...,.. lbcM. It II"'' 111111 lhllllcMing lnoorllll-ca Gill to blliodced • the PlY ttllphone wll lllmlnale 

or help corvollhalldMiyand .... tothllllcla.-. ....... bllow. IMI-.thii.....,.IO 8ecdan 837.08, Aortda 

a. .... whowlrlcnCMII9f...._atllllp' 2 ~.,_.. ... .,..._.to mllll-' apclbllc ..._..., lhlplfformlnce 

d hll aftlclll ~ lhlll be GI*Y ala mild•-• cl .. IIDCiftd..,... 
~·' .I\_ \-~- ' Lr' 

SIONATUAE OF LOCATICHOWiet W '' ~~ ~ Of'IC fttOQ-~ S 

NAME OF MY Til EPTICHE LOCAtiON ow.I,..Oil,_ ~ ~ ·~""*~ ' 
MAIJNCUDDM. \\~ ~W ~St\& Qm~ ~n~Su\\\.E.. ~L '!.;uoQq 

' I, the undlrllgi .. 01111 al .. ._ ·--...... al .. ..,_.., In whlah lhe lbcM .... ad .-y 

&Ill~ .. llloc 2 I f. decl•l 111110 ..... al ffP/ INn f?rlgt ... 111111, 01111*1111 aclllllly II IIIII a'.ld wlh lftd flcl'tllled 

bV liiCOiliii'CI Gill bllng MCitc'ld II .. 111r tl' ..... fUIIIIIr ... laclllan ........... It II"'' bllllf lhltllcMing 

lncomli..a 0111 to bl blaallld .... - ............... •llllp--... ...._ ....... to lhlllacl bV my 

.... bllow. 2 .................................. , ......... llllcMir9Y ................ ;wnl 

:=::=-tolll?'llc'al"lllla __.., .. ...,.~-~~--- .. III*Y~•-

SIONATUAE OF a.FOF ~ IPI' UIIIIWOMC=n MaCY: ---:_- =-- 01\TI .!)a? 1e 
NAME & POifTION/ML.I t'Mif CIUYPit, Tony R. JonH, Intif ~Police Chief 

NAME OF WN !N QIC E en 118CY: Gai.nMville Police nepart-nt 

u ... outt .. --. P.l). Box 1250, Gaine.ville, rL 32602 
~~------------~~----------~----~~~~~~~------------__, 



~VILLE 
POLICE 
DEPARTMENT 

December 17, 1996 

Public Service Commission 
Attn: Brenda Hawkins 

Dear Ms. Hawlcina: 

• 
Post Office Box 1250 
Gainesville, FL 32802 

(352) 334-2400 

At the request of the PSC, pleue be adviled that I am currently filling the role oflnterim 
Police Chief for the Gainesville Polioe Department, having been appointed to this position 
by City Manager Wayr;e Bowen on SfJ 1196. Although the interim position wu to have 
been through the period October lit, the City Manager has not yet selected a permanent 
police chief for our department, aad ha not pwn us a second anticipated date for filling 
this. 

I have been told by the City Manaaer that I will remain u the Interim Police Chief until 
such time as the permanent Chiefhu been selected. 

!;;incerely, 

)ft5 
Tony R. Jones 
Interim Police Chief 

TRJ/mrh 

To..._. ood .. s.n.. ..... 
In Pannenhip widt lhe Communily. 
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